The 60 series pH and ORP sensors
are dependable industrial grade
sensors designed to provide accurate
measurement and longer service life
under the most demanding conditions.
The P60C7 pH sensor incorporate all the
benefits of differential measurement
found in other models of the 60 series,

Standard PT1000Ω RTD
Optional ATC: 300 NTC
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Stability 0.03 pH/day, non-cumulative
Sensitivity 0.01 pH
Accuracy ± 0.02 pH
Sensor Cable 5 Conductor plus
shield, 15 ft. (4.6m)
 Total Length ≈17.8”
Insertion OD 1.125” MAX
15ft Cable
ACCESORIES
AM-SBK-567 Salt bridge kit for -7 series sensor (3 Pack)
AM-HTC-7 Hot tap ball valve
AM-CBL60 Extension cable for 60 series
AM-JB1 NEMA 4X junction box
CALIBRATION SOLUTIONS
AM-PH4-1P pH 4 Buffer, 1 pint (500 mL)
AM-PH7-1P pH 7 Buffer, 1 pint (500 mL)
AM-PH10-1P pH 10 Buffer, 1 pint (500 mL)
P60C7-015 pH sensor, for use with hot-tap assembly
P60C7H-015 pH sensor with Hard glass electrode
P60C7F-015 pH sensor with flat faced electrode
P60C7N-015 pH sensor with 300NTC thermistor
ANALYZERS
AM-2250 Multi-Parameter Controller
AM-2250TX Multi-Parameter Transmitter
AM-2251 Multi-Parameter Controller